
COMITATO  REGIONALE   LOMBARDIA
Melzo, 13  novembre 2010

Class. Punteggio Cat
Fin. Finale D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT

153,400 BRESOLIN  Simone A 3,30 8,70 12,00 3,20 8,70 11,90 3,30 8,95 12,25 3,80 9,15 12,95 3,50 7,75 11,25 3,60 9,35 12,95

153,400 SARRUGGERIO  Marco A 3,60 9,00 0,30 12,30 3,20 7,60 10,80 2,50 8,05 10,55 5,40 8,95 0,30 14,05 3,50 8,85 12,35 3,20 8,65 11,85

LOMBARDIA   A 153,400 LANDINI  Filippo J 4,60 8,90 13,50 3,90 7,50 11,40 3,60 8,55 12,15 5,40 9,60 15,00 4,40 8,20 12,60 4,30 8,30 12,60

153,400 PERRIELLO  Davide J 4,30 8,70 13,00 3,30 8,45 11,75 2,30 8,80 11,10 4,60 9,20 13,80 3,70 8,50 12,20 3,20 9,00 12,20

153,400

153,400 25,80 23,65 24,40 29,05 24,95 25,55

146,100 CAZENAVE   Marc A 3,20 8,80 12,00 2,90 6,45 9,35 2,40 8,40 10,80 3,80 9,55 13,35 3,60 7,60 11,20 3,20 7,00 10,20

146,100 RAHAROLAHY  Hervè J 4,70 8,55 13,25 4,30 8,85 13,15 3,90 8,60 12,50 5,40 9,00 14,40 4,30 7,10 11,40 4,20 7,50 11,70

FRANCIA 146,100 RANDRIANASOLO Anthony J 4,50 8,60 13,10 4,40 7,70 12,10 4,50 9,00 13,50 5,40 9,70 15,10 4,80 7,70 12,50 3,10 7,40 10,50

146,100 CLARIVET  Mathieu J 4,20 7,05 11,25 4,40 8,15 12,55 3,90 7,00 10,90

146,100

146,100 25,25 22,50 24,30 28,45 23,70 21,90

146,000 ACHILLI  Marco A 3,20 9,05 12,25 2,60 7,80 10,40 2,00 9,30 11,30 3,80 9,55 13,35 2,90 9,65 12,55 2,50 8,85 11,35

146,000 GARZA  Luca A 3,40 8,60 12,00 2,40 8,55 10,95 4,60 8,50 13,10 2,60 8,95 11,55 2,40 8,30 10,70

LOMBARDIA   B 146,000 MOIRAGHI  Martin J 4,10 7,95 12,05 3,10 7,30 10,40 3,30 7,70 11,00 5,40 9,05 14,45 3,20 8,80 12,00 2,10 8,05 10,15

146,000 ZACCARIA  Gabriele J 3,90 8,60 12,50 3,70 8,20 11,90 2,70 8,70 11,40 3,80 9,60 13,40 3,70 6,25 9,95 3,20 9,35 12,55

146,000

146,000 24,75 22,30 22,70 27,80 24,55 23,90

139,450 PIOTTE  Lilian A 2,70 8,80 11,50 2,60 7,00 9,60 2,20 7,85 10,05 3,80 8,60 12,40 2,80 7,05 9,85 1,90 8,55 10,45

139,450 RACCA  Loris J 4,30 8,80 13,10 4,40 7,75 12,15 4,30 6,75 11,05 4,60 8,90 0,10 13,40 4,30 7,95 12,25 3,10 7,60 10,70

PRINC. MONACO 139,450 RANC  Paul Alexis J 3,80 8,50 12,30 4,20 6,25 10,45 4,80 7,50 12,30 5,40 9,30 14,70 4,10 8,30 12,40 2,80 8,15 10,95

139,450

139,450

139,450 24,60 21,75 22,35 27,10 22,25 21,40
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Class. N° PUNTEGGIO N°
Fin. Pet TOTALE Attr D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT D E - Pen TOT

1 LOMBARDIA   A A BRESOLIN  Simone 73,30 6 3,30    8,70    12,00  3,20    8,70    11,90  3,30    8,95    12,25  3,80    9,15    12,95  3,50    7,75    11,25  3,60    9,35    12,95  

2 LOMBARDIA   A A SARRUGGERIO  Marco 71,90 6 3,60    9,00    0,30    12,30  3,20    7,60    10,80  2,50    8,05    10,55  5,40    8,95    0,30    14,05  3,50    8,85    12,35  3,20    8,65    11,85  

3 LOMBARDIA   B A ACHILLI  Marco 71,20 6 3,20    9,05    12,25  2,60    7,80    10,40  2,00    9,30    11,30  3,80    9,55    13,35  2,90    9,65    12,55  2,50    8,85    11,35  

4 FRANCIA A CAZENAVE   Marc 66,90 6 3,20    8,80    12,00  2,90    6,45    9,35    2,40    8,40    10,80  3,80    9,55    13,35  3,60    7,60    11,20  3,20    7,00    10,20  

5 PRINC. MONACO A PIOTTE  Lilian 63,85 6 2,70    8,80    11,50  2,60    7,00    9,60    2,20    7,85    10,05  3,80    8,60    12,40  2,80    7,05    9,85    1,90    8,55    10,45  

6 LOMBARDIA   B A GARZA  Luca 58,30 5 3,40    8,60    12,00  2,40    8,55    10,95  4,60    8,50    13,10  2,60    8,95    11,55  2,40    8,30    10,70  

1 LOMBARDIA   A J LANDINI  Filippo 77,25 6 4,60    8,90    13,50  3,90    7,50    11,40  3,60    8,55    12,15  5,40    9,60    15,00  4,40    8,20    12,60  4,30    8,30    12,60  

2 FRANCIA J RANDRIANASOLO Anthony 76,80 6 4,50    8,60    13,10  4,40    7,70    12,10  4,50    9,00    13,50  5,40    9,70    15,10  4,80    7,70    12,50  3,10    7,40    10,50  

3 FRANCIA J RAHAROLAHY  Hervè 76,40 6 4,70    8,55    13,25  4,30    8,85    13,15  3,90    8,60    12,50  5,40    9,00    14,40  4,30    7,10    11,40  4,20    7,50    11,70  

4 LOMBARDIA   A J PERRIELLO  Davide 74,05 6 4,30    8,70    13,00  3,30    8,45    11,75  2,30    8,80    11,10  4,60    9,20    13,80  3,70    8,50    12,20  3,20    9,00    12,20  

5 PRINC. MONACO J RANC  Paul Alexis 73,10 6 3,80    8,50    12,30  4,20    6,25    10,45  4,80    7,50    12,30  5,40    9,30    14,70  4,10    8,30    12,40  2,80    8,15    10,95  

6 PRINC. MONACO J RACCA  Loris 72,65 6 4,30    8,80    13,10  4,40    7,75    12,15  4,30    6,75    11,05  4,60    8,90    0,10    13,40  4,30    7,95    12,25  3,10    7,60    10,70  

7 LOMBARDIA   B J ZACCARIA  Gabriele 71,70 6 3,90    8,60    12,50  3,70    8,20    11,90  2,70    8,70    11,40  3,80    9,60    13,40  3,70    6,25    9,95    3,20    9,35    12,55  

8 LOMBARDIA   B J MOIRAGHI  Martin 70,05 6 4,10    7,95    12,05  3,10    7,30    10,40  3,30    7,70    11,00  5,40    9,05    14,45  3,20    8,80    12,00  2,10    8,05    10,15  

9 PRINC. MONACO J DEWITTE  Adrien 66,05 6 4,10    8,35    0,10    12,35  3,10    6,80    9,90    2,00    8,00    10,00  4,60    8,35    0,30    12,65  3,90    7,45    11,35  2,30    7,50    9,80    

10 FRANCIA J CLARIVET  Mathieu 34,70 3 4,20    7,05    11,25  4,40    8,15    12,55  3,90    7,00    10,90  
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